
FOOTBALL GS DB

58 39

DATE:  September 15 470 176

19 6

LOCATION:  Garden Spot 2 2

5 (60) 3 (25)

Garden Spot 7 10 7 13 37

Daniel Boone 3 0 0 6 9

7-0

7-3

10-3

17-3

24-3

30-3

30-9

37-9

DANIEL BOONE BLAZERS

Dean Rotter

Ethan Kryman

Freddy Lacey

Hayden Moyer

Joey DiGiacomo

Justin Aidukas

6 (19) 2 (28)

1 (1)

1

(GS) 79 yard run (kick good)

(GS) 69 yard pass (kick good)

(GS) 11 yard pass (kick no good)

(DB) Rotter 18 yard run (2 pt no good)

(GS) 7 yard run (kick good)

FIELD GOALS

4/13 (43) 7 (47) 1 TD

Total Plays

Total Yards

1st Downs

Turnovers

Penalties

SCORING PLAYS

(GS) 35 yard pass (kick good)

(GS) 28 yard FG

(DB) Aidukas 34 yard field goal

PASSING RUSHING RECEIVING

6 (60) 1 (14)

7 (7)


