## **FOOTBALL**

**DATE: September 15** 

**LOCATION:** Garden Spot





Total Plays
Total Yards
1st Downs
Turnovers
Penalties

GS	DB		
58	39		
470	176		
19	6		
2	2		
5 (60)	3 (25)		

Garden Spot	7	10	7	13	37
Daniel Boone	3	0	0	6	9

## **SCORING PLAYS**

(GS) 35 yard pass (kick good)	7-0
(DB) Aidukas 34 yard field goal	7-3
(GS) 28 yard FG	10-3
(GS) 79 yard run (kick good)	17-3
(GS) 69 yard pass (kick good)	24-3
(GS) 11 yard pass (kick no good)	30-3
(DB) Rotter 18 yard run (2 pt no good)	30-9
(GS) 7 yard run (kick good)	37-9

DANIEL BOONE BLAZERS	PASSING	RUSHING	RECEIVING	FIELD GOALS
Dean Rotter	4/13 (43)	7 (47) 1 TD		
Ethan Kryman		6 (60)	1 (14)	
Freddy Lacey		7 (7)		
Hayden Moyer		6 (19)	2 (28)	
Joey DiGiacomo			1 (1)	
Justin Aidukas				1